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Film timings are 
subject to change - 
please see the  
website for the most 
up to date  
information and to 
book online. Please 
note all films featured 
are in 2D ONLY

Meal at The Royal Castle Hotel and film for just £15!
Available on Monday and Wednesday evenings - look 
for the film listings in pink. 
Buy your cinema ticket and add the Movie Meal Deal 
option to enjoy a choice of main courses in either the 
Harbour Bar or Galleon Bar, up to a value of £12,  
and a choice of hot beverage.

MOV I EM E A LD E A L

FILM PRICES
Adult	 £7.50
Child	 £5.20
Conc.	 £7.00
Ticket prices include a £1 
donation to the Flavel

FLAVEL PLACE 
DARTMOUTH
TQ6 9ND

FOR EVENT CINEMA TICKET 
PRICING, SEE OUR WEBSITE

JAN

THE
FILM
FL AVEL

EVENT CINEMA

LIMITED DATES ONLY!

ANDRÉ RIEU: 
2019 NEW YEAR’S CONCERT  

Sat 5 Jan, 7pm 
Sun 6 Jan, 3pm

NTLIVE: THE TRAGEDY OF 
KING RICHARD II 

Tue 15 Jan 
7.00pm

ROHLIVE:  
THE QUEEN OF SPADES  

Tue 22 Jan 
6.45pm

EVERYBODY’S TALKING 
ABOUT JAMIE  

Tue 29 Jan 
7pm

ROHLIVE: 
LA TRAVIATA  
Wed 30 Jan 

6.45pm

NTLIVE: I’M NOT RUNNING 
by David Hare  

Thu 31 Jan 
7pm

EXHIBITION ON SCREEN: 
YOUNG PICASSO  

Tue 5 Feb 
7.30pm

THE ROLLING STONES: 
SWEET SUMMER SUN  

Fri 8 Feb 
8.00pm

19

SUN 27 JAN, 2.30pm

COMING NEXT MONTH: 
STAN & OLLIE, MARY QUEEN OF SCOTS, 
THE MULE, THE FRONT RUNNER,  
COLETTE and more! 



Genre: Biography, Comedy
Director: David Lowery
Cast: Robert Redford, Sissy Spacek, Casey Affleck
Based on the true story of Forrest Tucker and his  
audacious escape from San Quentin at the age of 70,  
to an unprecedented string of heists that confounded  
authorities and enchanted the public.

THE OLD MAN & THE GUN (12A)

MARY POPPINS RETURNS (U)

Genre: Fantasy, Family
Director: Rob Marshall
Cast: Emily Blunt,  
Lin-Manuel Miranda, Ben Whishaw
Decades after her original visit,  
the magical nanny returns to help  
the Banks family. 

Genre: Biography, Music
Director: Bryan Singer
Cast: Rami Malek, Lucy Boynton, Gwilym Lee
Freddie Mercury defied stereotypes and shattered convention to 
become one of the most beloved entertainers on the planet.  
This film traces the meteoric rise of Queen through their iconic  
songs and revolutionary sound.

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (12A)

Genre: Adventure, Family
Director: Phil Johnston, Rich Moore
Cast: John C. Reilly, Sarah Silverman, Gal Gadot
In this sequel to Disney’s Wreck-It-Ralph, Ralph and  
Vanellope embark on a new adventure into the crazy  
world of the internet.

Fri 4 Jan	 10.30am
Fri 4 Jan	 2.30pm
Sat 5 Jan	 10.30am
Sat 5 Jan	 2.30pm
Tue 8 Jan	 4.00pm
Wed 9 Jan	 4.00pm
Thu 10 Jan	 4.00pm

Runtime: 1hr 55mins

RALPH BREAKS THE INTERNET (PG) 

Fri 4 Jan	 7.30pm
Mon 7 Jan	 12.30pm
Tue 8 Jan	 7.30pm
Wed 9 Jan	 7.30pm

Runtime: 2hrs 15mins

Genre: Drama, Music
Director: Bradley Cooper
Cast: Lady Gaga, Bradley Cooper, Sam Elliott
A musician helps a young singer find fame, even as age and 
alcoholism send his own career into a downward spiral.

A STAR IS BORN (15)

Mon 7 Jan	 4.00pm
Mon 7 Jan	 7.30pm
Tue 8 Jan	 12.30pm
Wed 9 Jan	 12.30pm
Thu 10 Jan	 7.30pm

Runtime: 1hr 35mins

Fri 18 Jan	 7.30pm
Sat 19 Jan	 7.30pm
Sun 20 Jan	 2.30pm
Mon 21 Jan	 7.30pm
Tue 22 Jan	 2.30pm
Wed 23 Jan	 7.30pm
Thu 24 Jan	 2.30pm
Runtime: 2hrs

Genre: Drama, Comedy
Director: Yorgos Lanthimos
Cast: Olivia Colman, Emma Stone, Rachel Weisz
In early 18th century England, a frail Queen Anne occupies 
the throne and her close friend Lady Sarah governs the country 
in her stead. When a new servant Abigail arrives, her charm 
endears her to Sarah.

THE FAVOURITE (15)

FREE SOLO (12A)

Genre: Documentary, Nature
Director: Jimmy Chin, Elizabeth Chai Vasarhelyi
Cast: Tommy Caldwell, Jimmy Chin, Alex Honnold
Follow Alex Honnold as he becomes the first person to ever 
free solo climb Yosemite’s 3,000ft high El Capitan Wall.  
With no ropes or safety gear, he completed arguably the 
greatest feat in rock climbing history.

Fri 25 Jan	 12.30pm
Fri 25 Jan	 4.00pm
Sat 26 Jan	 12.30pm
Sat 26 Jan	 4.00pm

Runtime: 1hr 40mins

Genre: Drama, Music
Director: Franc Roddam
Cast: Phil Daniels, Leslie Ash, Sting
Jimmy hates the philistine life. Only when he’s together with 
his friends, a Mod clique, cruising London on his  
motor-scooter and hearing music such as that of The Who, 
does he feel free and accepted.

Fri 25 Jan	 7.30pm
Sat 26 Jan	 7.30pm

Runtime: 2hrs

Fri 11 Jan	 12.30pm
Fri 11 Jan	 7.30pm
Sat 12 Jan	 12.30pm
Sat 12 Jan	 4.00pm
Sat 12 Jan	 7.30pm
Sun 13 Jan	 2.30pm
Mon 14 Jan	 7.30pm
Tue 15 Jan	 12.00pm
Wed 16 Jan	 12.00pm
Wed 16 Jan	 4.00pm
Thu 17 Jan	 4.00pm
Fri 18 Jan	 4.00pm
Sat 19 Jan	 11.30am
Sat 19 Jan	 4.00pm
Runtime: 2hrs 10mins

Mon 26 Jan	 2.30pm
Mon 26 Jan	 7.30pm
Tue 27 Jan	 2.30pm
Thu 29 Jan	 2.30pm

Runtime: 2hrs 15mins

Genre: Drama, Crime
Director: Michael Noer
Cast: Rami Malek, Charlie Hunnam, Eve Hewson
Wrongfully convicted for murder, a prisoner forms an  
unlikely relationship with a fellow inmate and quirky 
convicted counterfeiter, in an attempt to escape from  
the notorious penal colony on Devil’s Island.

PAPILLON (15)
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Wed 16 Jan	 7.30pm
Thu 17 Jan	 7.30pm

Runtime: 2hrs 15mins
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QUADROPHENIA (15)


